
 

 

 

SATYENDRA NATH BOSE NATIONAL CENTRE FOR BASIC SCIENCES 
[Funded by the Department of Science & Technology, Government of India] 

BLOCK JD, SECTOR III, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA- 700 106 
PHONE:  +91-(0) 33-2335 5706-08, 2335 3057/61, 2335 0312/1313 

FAX: +91-(0) 33-2335 3477/1364 

EMAIL: santosh@bose.res.in 

 
 
 
 
Tender Ref. No. SERB/OT-1/17-18/002/1                               Dated: 23.08.2017 

 
 
 
 
Quotation is hereby invited for the following items in two parts (Technical and Commercial Bids) through E-
Tender mode available at http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app or click at SNBNCBS@CPPP with 
http://newweb.bose.res.in/InfoAnnouncements/Tender.jsp  
 

Sl. No. PARTICULARS Qty. 

01. Source Meter,  Nano-voltmeter GPIB Interface Adapter  01 no. 

 
You re requested to visit http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app or click at SNBNCBS@CPPP within 
www.bose.res.in to participate in the E-Tender. 
 
For participation in E-Tendering process, one time registration is to be made in the Central Public 
Procurement Portal (CPPP). 
 
Schedule of Dates for e-Tendering: 
 

Sl. No. Activity Date & Time 

1. Publication Date 23.08.2017 at 12:00 Hrs 

2. Document Download start date 24.08.2017 at 12:00 Hrs 

3. Bid Submission start date 25.08.2017 at 12:00 Hrs 

4. Bid Submission end date 21.09.2017 at 15:00 Hrs 

5. Last Date of physical submission of (i) EMD with 
hardcopies of all (ii) online submitted documents, (iii) 
manuals / literatures / manufacturers brochure / CD etc. 
(except Financial bid.) 

23.09.2017 at 17:00 Hrs 

6. Technical Bid Opening Date 25.09.2017 at 15:00 Hrs 

 
 

Sd/ 
Registrar 

 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
http://www.bose.res.in/

